#
2267
2268
2395
2307
2102
2201

Naturpark
Taunus

Name

Erbskorn, Fritz
Homberg, Friedhelm
Koridass, Volker
Kunzmann, Hubert
Voigt, Dirk

Ehmer, Heinz

Stand: 24.06.2017

22km-Lauf 2015

WK
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65
M65

ort

Sulzbach (Taunus)
Hadamar
Oberursel (Taunus)
Hlanfelden
Gravenwiesbach
Bad Orb

6 Finisher in der Wettkampfklasse M65

Zeit

1:44:59,5
1:57:06,8
2:10:08,8
2:17:02,2
2:32:15,3
2:57:46,9

Ergebnisliste
WK: M65

Platz -WK

68
142
251
294
334
344
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